Business and Mission-
Critical Solutions Provider
X86 BASED EMBEDDED INDUSTRIAL COMPUTER
Data Sheet
Model: PMM0103
Document: Data Sheet
Document version: 1.4

Page 8 of 9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
PMM0103-DC1 PMM0103 with 36 VDC – 75 VDC supply voltage
PMM0103-DC2 PMM0103 with 10 VDC – 60 VDC supply voltage
PMM-AC1 PMM0103 with 85-265 VAC / 100-300 VDC supply voltage
Accessories
DIN Mount (included) DIN Rail Mounting Bracket
Wall Mounting Kit (included) 2x Wall Mounting Bracket
Panel Mounting Kit(optional) 2x Panel Mounting Bracket
Rack Mounting Kit  (optional) Rack Mounting Bracket
WORLDWIDE DISTRIBUTION
(OUTSIDE USA)
Find us on:
For direct inquiries, contact us on sales@Pmm-usa.us
CUSTOMIZED REQUIREMENT
For any customized inquiries and orders, contact us
on info@Pmm-usa.us
Interface Options
Client can purchase PMM0103 factory pre-fitted with three optional interfaces of their choice (only two modules can
be selected).
PMM0908 RS232 module
PMM0911 RS485 module
PMM0913 RS422 module
PMM0912 SPI CANBUS module
PMM0910 UART CANBUS module
PMM0909 RS232 FULL module
PMM0918 Digital inputs module
PMM0917 Digital outputs module
PMM0914 Analog inputs module
PMM0915 Analog outputs module
Page 9 of 9
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS DISCLOSURE
 Hazardous Materials Disclosure Table for IPB Products Certified as RoHS Compliant Under 2002/95/EC without Mercury